ENGLISH
Price list as of 06/ 2022
valid until revoked
Blanks
Good to know!
Of course, our zircon is approved as a medical device and meets all required standards and the
corresponding CE certification.
Fair!

tensile strength > 560 MPa
elastic limitRp0,2) ⊘ 485 MPa
elongation 11 %
density 8.6 g/cm3
CTE [10-6K-1] 25~500°C 14.3
vickers hardness 305 HV10
Composition:
Co 61.0%, Cr 26.0%, Mo 5.0%, W 6,5%, Si 1.0%, Al 0.1-1.0%, C ≤ 0.1-1.0%, Cd ≤ 0,02%
NOVACer® NE Bonder
NOVACer® NE Bonder acts as an intermediate layer
between the alloy and the ceramic. Neutralizes metal
oxides and acts as a shock absorber for the CTE.
4g syringe	 	 	 	         24,90 €
 NOVAChrome ⊘ 98 recommended selling price
item number Strength / Height List price / piece
NCC-D-98-10 98 x 10 mm 99,00 €
NCC-D-98-12 98 x 12 mm 109,00 €
NCC-D-98-13,5 98 x 13,5 mm 119,00 €
NCC-D-98-15 98 x 15 mm 129,00 €
NCC-D-98-18 98 x 18 mm 139,00 €
 NOVASynt ⊘ 98 recommended selling price
Mono PMMA Piece
strength / height Colors list price
16 mm A2, A3 15,00 €
18 mm A2, A3 15,00 €
20 mm A2, A3 15,00 €
NOVASynt pmma
 NOVASynt ⊘ 98 recommended selling price
Multi PMMA piece
strength / height colors list price
16 mm A2, A3 35,00 €
18 mm A2, A3 35,00 €
20 mm A2, A3 35,00 €
25 mm A2, A3 35,00 €
 NOVASynt ⊘ 98 recommended selling price
Clear PMMA piece
strength / height colors list price
16 mm clear 15,00 €
20 mm clear 15,00 €
25mm Clear 15,00 €
 NOVAWax ⊘ 98 recommended selling price
Piece
Item number strength / height List price
NW-B-98-10 10 mm 15,00 €
NW-B-98-12 12 mm 15,00 €
NW-B-98-14 14 mm 15,00 €
NW-B-98-16 16 mm 15,00 €
NW-B-98-18 18 mm 15,00 €
NW-B-98-20 20 mm 15,00 €
NW-B-98-25 25 mm 15,00 €
Good to know!
Another building block on the way to a good
result.
Our NOVAWax burns out without residue,